
Lawton Cache Auto Auction

COLORMODEL ODOMETER

Check-In Roster SALE DATE 3/25/2026

YEAR VIN COMMENTS/TITLE CONDITONMAKEDRIVELANEUNIT#
GRAY002-D 2015 KIA SPORTAGE 165100 KNDPB3AC7F7721340

Red Black033 2006 FORD F150 SUPER 197132 1FTRW12W26KE01012 Bad Breaks/ Run On Spot

Red White034 2006 HONDA PILOT 232411 2HKYF18486H537032 Caution Brakes/ Run On Spot

Yellow BLACK035 2010 LINCOLN NAVIGATOR 223920 5LMJJ2H54AEJ02072
Green Gray036 2016 VOLVO S60 172168 LYV612TK8GB096831
Green Blue037 2019 DODGE GRAND CARA 137902 2C4RDGBG9KR572417

Black038 2009 HONDA FIT 266737 JHMGE88659S052800
Red GRAY039 2008 VOLVO XC90 147947 YV4CY982781430059 Registered To An Insurance Company

Green Gray040 2016 FORD ESCAPE 1FMCU9G95GUA14856
Red WHITE041 2011 HYUNDAI GENESIS CO KMHHU6KHXBU043149

GRAY042 2017 NISSAN PATHFINDER 64705 5N1DR2MNXHC643096
Yellow White043 2015 FORD TAURUS 111199 1FAHP2D88FG176326 Possible Structural Damage

BLACK044 2004 FORD EXPLORER 242103 1FMZU64W54UA35902
GRAY045 2014 NISSAN ROGUE 169182 JN8AS5MT0EW612224 Theft Reported

WHITE046 2015 DODGE DART 165784 1C3CDFBB4FD422569 Prev. Registered To An Insurance Company

Green Black047 2016 INFINITI QX50 135037 JN1BJ0RP9GM230843
Red White048 2018 CHEVY MALIBU 112614 1G1ZF5SU6JF287709

White049 2006 CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZE 261118 1GNDT13S762119907
SILVER050 2017 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 181532 1GCRCNEH8HZ284219
BLUE051 2016 JEEP PATRIOT 133762 1C4NJPFA8GD789304

Yellow WHITE052 2014 LINCOLN NAVIGATOR 116199 5LMJJ2J58EEL00976
SILVER053 2015 AUDI Q5 134908 WA1LFAFP3FA065427
SILVER054 2015 FORD FIESTA 152226 3FADP4EJ6FM106048

Green Red055 2012 TOYOTA SIENNA 146102 5TDKA3DC4CS011256
Green GRAY056 2019 FORD FUSION 141072 3FA6P0LU6KR256480

Maroon057 2016 NISSAN VERSA 127232 3N1CN7AP5GL873844
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GRAY058 2006 NISSAN ALTIMA 188077 1N4AL11D36N437429

Yellow Black059 2012 NISSAN ALTIMA 148396 1N4AL2AP9CN556789
Black060 2016 CHEVROLET CRUZE LIMI 96969 1G1PF5SB9G7110600
Black061 2013 CHEVROLET SONIC 145683 1G1JC5SB3D4122317
SILVER062 2016 CHEVROLET MALIBU 182591 1G1ZC5ST1GF277064

Green WHITE063 2014 CHEVROLET TAHOE 169572 1GNSCBE05ER186584 Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Green Red064 2001 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 136825 1GCHK29U91E203911
Silver065 2014 NISSAN SENTRA 134582 3N1AB7AP7EY259944
BLUE066 2016 CHEVROLET EQUINOX 146555 2GNALBEK3G1183580
Silver067 2002 BUICK CENTURY 2G4WY55J021146838
Red068 2011 FORD ESCAPE 160969 1FMCU0C77BKB45937
Blue069 2018 FORD EDGE 137071 2FMPK4G98JBB27966
Blue070 2017 HYUNDAI ACCENT 113062 KMHCT4AE2HU247803
GRAY073 2020 RAM 1500 161271 1C6RR6TT2LS102664
GRAY074 2012 GMC TERRAIN 207809 2GKALSEK3C6233548
RED077 2020 CHEVY EQUINOX 182106 2GNAXPEX2L6174198
BLACK078 2014 FORD F150 167260 1FTFW1CT9EKE89823

Green Silver079 2017 GMC SIERRA 199546 3GTU2NEC5HG118824
BLACK081 2019 JEEP GRAND CHER 97902 1C4RJFBG9KC746255
WHITE082 2011 DODGE RAM 1500 207265 1D7RV1CT8BS585203

Green BLACK083 2017 BUICK ENCORE 119395 KL4CJCSB4HB052039
Gray084 2018 TOYOTA SIENNA 187021 5TDYZ3DCXJS954543
Blue085 2016 SUBARU XV CROSSTR 176758 JF2GPAKC3G8240437
White086 2016 TOYOTA SIENNA 197456 5TDYK3DC9GS762009
Black087 2016 KIA OPTIMA 141994 5XXGT4L39GG035731
White088 2012 HONDA ACCORD 136013 1HGCP3F89CA005057
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Red MAROON089 2018 NISSAN SENTRA 99904 3N1AB7AP6JY279774 Possible Structural Damage

Green Yellow090 Humvee 22608 605042
GRAY091 2014 TOYOTA TACOMA 141452 3TMKU4HN0EM040295 Salvage/ Rebuilt

WHITE092 2002 DODGE DAKOTA 198637 1B7HL38N72S660734 Prev. Registered To An Insurance Company

Green GRAY093 2012 HONDA ODYSSEY 5FNRL5H69CB074267 Salvage/ Rebuilt

Green GRAY094 2009 INFINITI G37 223160 JNKCV64F89M652658
Green WHITE095 2016 RAM 1500 238503 1C6RR7SM4GS198707
Green WHITE096 2014 FORD F150 382068 1FTFX1CF4EKD04116
Green097 2006 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 361579 1GCEC19T56Z169886
Yellow BLACK098 2007 HONDA CR-V 212781 JHLRE48777C103087
Green WHITE099 2010 AUDI A5 137599 WAUCKAFR2AA062849 Possible Structural Damage

Green Black100 2019 Ford F150 225535 1FTEW1E58KKD71199
Black101 2016 JEEP PATRIOT 149764 1C4NJPBA2GD574801 Possible Structural Damage

Red102 2008 GMC CANYON 194349 1GTCS149588101280 Not Actual Miles

Red103 2016 NISSAN PATHFINDER 145017 5N1AR2MN6GC662679
Black104 2018 NISSAN ROGUE 157556 KNMAT2MT8JP616002
White105 2000 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 317663 2GCEC19T7Y1250027
Silver107 2009 GMC SIERRA 150 190911 3GTEC23J59G117580
BLACK111 2005 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 1GCEC19T05Z120688
WHITE112 2018 NISSAN ALTIMA 192916 1N4AL3AP8JC194744
MAROON113 2013 LINCOLN MKZ 139719 3LN6L2G90DR816855
Black115 2019 FORD F150 272419 1FTEW1CP6KKE13423
White116 2011 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 171690 1GC1KXC88BF263880
Gray117 2019 FORD EXPEDITION 123120 1FMJU1LT6KEA30691
Silver118 2016 NISSAN SENTRA 179729 3N1AB7AP9GY331150
Tan119 2018 Ford F150 120056 1FTEW1E59JKD54300
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Black120 2014 RAM 1500 195618 1C6RR6FG6ES435290
RED121 2008 DODGE DAKOTA 165665 1D7HE38K78S550037
BLACK122 2015 SUBARU FORESTER 119289 JF2SJGDCXFH582669
WHITE123 2014 FORD F150 225691 1FTFW1E67EFC42395
Black124 2016 FORD EXPLORER 148113 1FM5K8AR2GGB54492
Red127 2020 Buick Enclave 129577 5GAERBKW3LJ142660
Green128 2014 KIA SOUL 115380 KNDJN2A20E7726005
Black131 2016 SCION TC 93439 JTKJF5C78GJ021264
Blue132 2007 HONDA ELEMENT 156792 5J6YH18777L010692
SILVER133 2015 HONDA ACCORD 111615 1HGCR3F87FA015004
BLACK134 2003 DODGE RAM1500 148743 1D7HA6D43J674737
BLACK135 2018 NISSAN 83640 JN1BJ1CR6JW202669
GRAY136 2016 DODGE DART 92430 1C3CDFBBXGD764108
BLUE137 2017 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 147206 3GCPCSEC9HG122626
SILVER138 2015 CHEVROLET EQUINOX 104974 2GNALAEK0F1181388
GRAY139 2017 FORD EXPLORER 127075 1FM5K7F83HGE23126
WHITE140 2001 FORD F350 SUPER 223442 1FTWW32F81ED72234
SILVER141 2011 FORD F150 170688 1FTFX1EF2BFB65931
WHITE142 2019 NISSAN ROGUE 113351 JN8AT2MT3KW503828
Orange143 2015 HYUNDAI VELOSTER 96617 KMHTC6AD4FU223390
White144 2019 CHEVROLET COLORADO 238697 1GCGSBEA7K1308222
White145 2011 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 137682 5TDYK3EHXBS031334 Salvage/ Rebuilt

Red146 2015 KIA FORTE 124258 KNAFZ6A35F5351264
BLUE151 2003 FORD F150 SUPER 175828 1FTRW07683KB57672
GRAY152 2020 CHEVROLET TRAX 82465 3GNCJMSBXLL325091
BLUE153 2014 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 221342 3GCUKREC4EG118316
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RED154 2019 CHEVROLET EQUINOX 218794 2GNAXKEV0K6307556
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